

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3/2010
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO.4712 OF 2007

MOHAMMAD HAFIZULLAH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAVED AKHTAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arjun Krishnan,Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.
Ms. Ankita Misra,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. 3 of 2010 for direction is
dismissed.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master