

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4712 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MOHAMMAD HAFIZULLAH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAVED AKHTAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant has failed to file affidavit of service. If proper affidavit is not filed before 8.8.2012, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

|
|

|
|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj